Round

Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Finals-S
Finals-S
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims

PO OWOoOO~NOoO oL WN P

[

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals-1
Finals-1
Finals
Finals
Finals

P OO0 ~NOoO O WNPEF

=

Round

Prelims 12
Prelims 13
Prelims 14
Prelims 15
Prelims 16
Prelims 17
Prelims 18
Prelims 19
Prelims 20
Prelims 21

y)

5&?32'!{{‘}39 ) 2017 NZ Division II Competition

Rotorua Aquatic Centre, Rotorua

Session: 1 Day 1 - Heats
Day of Meet: 1  Starts at 09:00 AM

Event

Boys 12-18 200 Backstroke

Girls 12-18 200 Backstroke

Boys 12-18 100 Breaststroke

Girls 12-18 100 Breaststroke

Boys 12-18 50 Butterfly

Girls 12-18 50 Butterfly

Boys 12-18 400 Freestyle

Girls 12-18 400 Freestyle

Men 12-18 100 IM

Boys 18 & Under 400 Freestyle Club Relay
Girls 18 & Under 400 Freestyle Club Relay

Finish Time

Session: 2 Day 1 - Finals
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 06:00 PM

Event

Boys 12-18 200 Backstroke

Girls 12-18 200 Backstroke

Boys 12-18 100 Breaststroke

Girls 12-18 100 Breaststroke

Boys 12-18 50 Butterfly

Girls 12-18 50 Butterfly

Boys 12-18 400 Freestyle

Girls 12-18 400 Freestyle

Men 12-18 100 IM

Boys 18 & Under 400 Freestyle Club Relay
Girls 18 & Under 400 Freestyle Club Relay

Finish Time

Session: 3 Day 2 - Heats

Day of Meet: 2  Starts at 09:00 AM  Heat Interval:

Event

Boys 12-18 200 IM

Girls 12-18 200 IM

Boys 12-18 100 Backstroke

Girls 12-18 100 Backstroke

Boys 12-18 50 Breaststroke

Girls 12-18 50 Breaststroke

Boys 12-18 200 Freestyle

Girls 12-18 200 Freestyle

Boys 18 & Under 200 Medley Club Relay
Girls 18 & Under 200 Medley Club Relay

Finish Time

5-8 March 2017

Starts at

09:00 AM
09:13 AM
09:55 AM
10:08 AM
10:21 AM
10:36 AM
10:53 AM
11:19 AM
12:10 PM
12:38 PM
12:48 PM

01:03 PM

Starts at

06:00 PM
06:21 PM
06:41 PM
06:56 PM
07:12 PM
07:15 PM
07:18 PM
07:25 PM
07:33 PM
07:48 PM
07:54 PM

08:01 PM

Starts at

09:00 AM
09:58 AM
11:25 AM
11:35 AM
12:00 PM
12:08 PM
12:17 PM
12:45 PM
01:22 PM
01:28 PM

01:36 PM



Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Round

Finals-S
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Finals-S
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims

Round

Finals-1
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals-1
Finals
Finals
Finals

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

y)

Swimming )

HEW ZELCARD 2017 NZ Division II Competition

Rotorua Aquatic Centre, Rotorua

Session: 4  Day 2 - Finals

5-8 March 2017

Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 06:00 PM

Event Starts at
Boys 12-18 200 IM 06:00 PM
Girls 12-18 200 IM 06:21 PM
Boys 12-18 100 Backstroke 06:41 PM
Girls 12-18 100 Backstroke 06:56 PM
Boys 12-18 50 Breaststroke 07:11 PM
Girls 12-18 50 Breaststroke 07:14 PM
Boys 12-18 200 Freestyle 07:17 PM
Girls 12-18 200 Freestyle 07:36 PM
Boys 18 & Under 200 Medley Club Relay 07:55 PM
Girls 18 & Under 200 Medley Club Relay 08:00 PM

Finish Time 08:05 PM

Session: 5 Day 3 - Heats
Day of Meet: 3 Starts at 09:00 AM

Event Starts at
Girls 12-18 800 Freestyle 09:00 AM
Boys 12-18 200 Butterfly 09:44 AM
Girls 12-18 200 Butterfly 09:57 AM
Boys 12-18 100 Freestyle 10:07 AM
Girls 12-18 100 Freestyle 10:24 AM
Boys 12-18 50 Backstroke 10:52 AM
Girls 12-18 50 Backstroke 10:58 AM
Boys 12-18 400 IM 11:13 AM
Girls 12-18 100 IM 11:51 AM
Girls 18 & Under 400 Medley Club Relay 12:38 PM
Boys 18 & Under 400 Medley Club Relay 12:55 PM

Finish Time 01:06 PM

Session: 6 Day 3 - Finals
Day of Meet: 3  Starts at 06:00 PM

Event Starts at
Girls 12-18 800 Freestyle 06:00 PM
Boys 12-18 200 Butterfly 06:13 PM
Girls 12-18 200 Butterfly 06:34 PM
Boys 12-18 100 Freestyle 06:56 PM
Girls 12-18 100 Freestyle 07:09 PM
Boys 12-18 50 Backstroke 07:24 PM
Girls 12-18 50 Backstroke 07:27 PM
Boys 12-18 400 IM 07:30 PM
Girls 12-18 100 IM 07:38 PM
Girls 18 & Under 400 Medley Club Relay 07:53 PM
Boys 18 & Under 400 Medley Club Relay 08:01 PM

Finish Time 08:08 PM
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S&Eﬂrﬂwfgg ) 2017 NZ Division II Competition

Rotorua Aquatic Centre, Rotorua
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Session: 7 Day 4 - Heats
Day of Meet: 4  Starts at 09:00 AM

Event

Boys 12-18 1500 Freestyle

Girls 12-18 100 Butterfly

Boys 12-18 200 Breaststroke

Girls 12-18 200 Breaststroke

Boys 12-18 100 Butterfly

Girls 12-18 50 Freestyle

Boys 12-18 50 Freestyle

Girls 12-18 400 IM

Boys 18 & Under 200 Freestyle Club Relay
Girls 18 & Under 200 Freestyle Club Relay

Finish Time

Session: 8 Day 4 - Finals
Day of Meet: 4  Starts at 06:00 PM

Event

Girls 12-18 100 Butterfly

Boys 12-18 200 Breaststroke

Girls 12-18 200 Breaststroke

Boys 12-18 100 Butterfly

Girls 12-18 50 Freestyle

Boys 12-18 50 Freestyle

Girls 12-18 400 IM

Boys 18 & Under 200 Freestyle Club Relay
Girls 18 & Under 200 Freestyle Club Relay
Mixed 12-18 8x50 Freestyle Zonal Relay Relay

Finish Time

5-8 March 2017

Starts at

09:00 AM
09:59 AM
10:14 AM
10:35 AM
10:56 AM
11:12 AM
11:28 AM
11:38 AM
12:30 PM
12:35 PM

12:43 PM

Starts at

06:00 PM
06:15 PM
06:37 PM
06:59 PM
07:14 PM
07:17 PM
07:20 PM
07:28 PM
07:33 PM
07:37 PM

07:47 PM



